
Uji plagiasi
by Uji Plagiasi

Submission date: 24-Sep-2023 10:02PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2175121957
File name: ARTIKEL_RIKA_RISKIYAWATI_TURN_IT_IN.docx
(778.08K)
Word count: 5943
Character count: 40112



2

2



2

2





6



6

6



1

4

8



5
5

5



1

4

4



3

3

3



3



6



5

6

7

7

8









7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Uji plagiasi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ecampus.pelitabangsa.ac.id
Internet Source

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pamulang
Student Paper

repository.uinjambi.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.iain-padangsidimpuan.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

journals.usm.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


